

---

## **materiale constructii oferta 8**

I.D.: 64781939

---

Data publicarii	27.12.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.416,39 RON - 1.416,39 RON

---

Descriere: flanse osb 2 12,61 25,22 polistiren 3 55,47 166,41 tenco 8 22,69 181,52 ciment 9 10,5 94,5  
at 31 7 17,65 123,55 plasa polistiren 1 84,04 84,04 cuie 5 5,88 29,4 negrese 1 43,62 43,62  
coltar cu plasa 15 4,21 63,15 tinci 18 33,61 604,98

---